Rieckermann

Machinery & Industrial Solutions

REEN CHEMIC/ OB A AINABLE FUTURE

= |
VINAR & NETWORK LUN .

Wednesday,
October 25, 2023
8:00 - 16:30

Topaz Room,

Mandarin Oriental Hotel
Kuala Lumpur

@GWASEK BUSS ChemTech

KVT PROCESS TECHNOLOGY 7 l




@ Rieckermann

Machinery & Industrial Solutions

Join our FREE seminar
on October 25, 2023
at 8:00 - 16:30

Topaz Room,

Mandarin Oriental Hotel
Kuala Lumpur

GREEN CHEMICALS FOR A SUSTAINABLE FUTURE SEMINAR

Dear Valued Customers and Partners,

Rieckermann is delighted to invite you to join our “Green Chemicals For A Our partner

Sustainable Future” seminar to support our nation’s vision of Net Zero Carbon by éMp A

2050| Malay 1 Petrochemi A tion
Come and discover the latest innovations of green technologies applicable to the Click or

petrochemicals and oleochemicals industry presented by Rieckermann’s partners: sean t register

Buss Chem Tech, KVT Technologies, and GIG Karasek. You are also invited to join

our exclusive networking luncheon, where you will have the opportunity to network

with experts and industry players.

The details of the event are as follows:

Date: October 25, 2023 (Wednesday)

Time: 8.00am — 4.30pm

Venue: Topaz Room, Mandarin Oriental Hotel Kuala Lumpur Your local point of contact:

We look forward to welcoming you to our event.

Together, let us create a greener and cleaner future!

Best regards,
Anis Ahmad Abdul Rahman

Phone: +603 7660 9239
Your Rieckermann team Email: anis.r@rieckermann.com

Rieckermann (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd. | B2-9-01 & B2-9-02, Block B2 | Meritus@0asis Corporate Park | No. 2, Jalan PJU 1A/2 | Ara Damansara, 47301 Petaling Jaya | Selangor D.E., Malaysia
Phone: + 603 7660 9239 | Email: kualalumpur@rieckermann.com

‘ Www.rieckermann.com


https://forms.office.com/r/JnCccznEjz

@ Rieckermann

Machinery & Industrial Solutions

Agenda: October 25, 2023 (Wednesday)

Time

8:00

9:00

9:05

9:15

9:30

10:15

11:00

11:30

12:15

13:00

14:00

14:45

156:30
16:00

Speakers

Speaker

Tim Groth
Director
Rieckermann Malaysia & Singapore

Akbar Md Thayoob
President of Malaysian Petrochemical
Association (MPA)

Markus Roth
Head of Center of Competence
SEA & India

Simon Beer
CEO, Buss ChemTech

Florian Kanzler
Managing Director
Kanzler Verfahrenstechnik (KVT)

Martin Hochleitner
Sales Manager Thin Film & Short Path Technology
GIG Karasek

Emanuele Caimi
Head of Sales Detergents, Soap & Surfactants
Buss ChemTech

Florian Kanzler
Managing Director
Kanzler Verfahrenstechnik (KVT)

Martin Hochleitner
Sales Manager Thin Film & Short Path Technology
GIG Karasek

Topic

Registration & welcoming coffee

Welcome remarks

Opening address

Rieckermann introduction

Buss Chem Tech CT & its technologies for
Oleochemicals

KVT Technologies for the production of
sustainable chemicals from renewable feedstocks

Coffee & networking break
Advantages of short path evaporator

compared to rectification column

Alkoxylation (EQ/PQ) with a green touch

Lunch & networking

Glycasol & glycamal, bio-based glycerol for
a better environment

Overcoming major problems in biodiesel distillation

Q & A session

Lucky draw & coffee

Martin Hochleitner

Simon Beer Emanuele Caimi Florian Kanzler Akbar Md Thayoob Markus Roth Tim Groth
CEO Head of Sales Managing Director Sales Director President of Malaysian Head of Center of Director
Buss Chem Tech Buss Chem Tech KVT GIG Karasek Petrochemical Association Competence SEA & India Rieckermann
MPA Rieckermann Malaysia & Singapore

Www.rieckermann.com



