

GREEN CHEMICALS FOR A SUSTAINABLE FUTURE SEMINAR & NETWORK LUNCHEON









Join our FREE seminar on October 25, 2023 at 8:00 - 16:30

Topaz Room, Mandarin Oriental Hotel Kuala Lumpur

GREEN CHEMICALS FOR A SUSTAINABLE FUTURE SEMINAR

Dear Valued Customers and Partners,

Rieckermann is delighted to invite you to join our "Green Chemicals For A Sustainable Future" seminar to support our nation's vision of Net Zero Carbon by 2050!

Come and discover the latest innovations of green technologies applicable to the petrochemicals and oleochemicals industry presented by Rieckermann's partners: Buss Chem Tech, KVT Technologies, and GIG Karasek. You are also invited to join our exclusive networking luncheon, where you will have the opportunity to network with experts and industry players.

The details of the event are as follows:

Date: October 25, 2023 (Wednesday)

Time: $8.00_{am} - 4.30_{pm}$

Venue: Topaz Room, Mandarin Oriental Hotel Kuala Lumpur

We look forward to welcoming you to our event.

Together, let us create a greener and cleaner future!

Best regards,

Your Rieckermann team

Our partner



Click or scan to register



Your local point of contact:



Anis Ahmad Abdul Rahman Phone: +603 7660 9239 Email: anis.r@rieckermann.com

Rieckermann (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd. | B2-9-01 & B2-9-02, Block B2 | Meritus@Oasis Corporate Park | No. 2, Jalan PJU 1A/2 | Ara Damansara, 47301 Petaling Jaya | Selangor D.E., Malaysia Phone: + 603 7660 9239 | Email: kualalumpur@rieckermann.com



- *	25, 2023 (Wednesday)	Tania
Time	Speaker	Topic
8:00		Registration & welcoming coffee
9:00	Tim Groth Director Rieckermann Malaysia & Singapore	Welcome remarks
9:05	Akbar Md Thayoob President of Malaysian Petrochemical Association (MPA)	Opening address
9:15	Markus Roth Head of Center of Competence SEA & India	Rieckermann introduction
9:30	Simon Beer CEO, Buss ChemTech	Buss Chem Tech CT & its technologies for Oleochemicals
10:15	Florian Kanzler Managing Director Kanzler Verfahrenstechnik (KVT)	KVT Technologies for the production of sustainable chemicals from renewable feedstocks
11:00		Coffee & networking break
11:30	Martin Hochleitner Sales Manager Thin Film & Short Path Technology GIG Karasek	Advantages of short path evaporator compared to rectification column
12:15	Emanuele Caimi Head of Sales Detergents, Soap & Surfactants Buss ChemTech	Alkoxylation (EO/PO) with a green touch
13:00		Lunch & networking
14:00	Florian Kanzler Managing Director Kanzler Verfahrenstechnik (KVT)	Glycasol & glycamal, bio-based glycerol for a better environment
14:45	Martin Hochleitner Sales Manager Thin Film & Short Path Technology GIG Karasek	Overcoming major problems in biodiesel distillatio
15:30		Q & A session
16:00		Lucky draw & coffee

Speakers



Simon Beer CEO Buss Chem Tech



Emanuele Caimi Head of Sales Buss Chem Tech



Florian Kanzler Managing Director KVT



Martin Hochleitner Sales Director GIG Karasek



Akbar Md Thayoob President of Malaysian Petrochemical Association MPA



Markus Roth Head of Center of Competence SEA & India Rieckermann



Tim GrothDirector
Rieckermann
Malaysia & Singapore